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Clinical Material for the Month of March 2023 

(Details of OPD, IPD, & Bed Days 0ccupied) 

Departments 

Kaya Chikitsa 

Panchakarama 

Shalya Tantra 

Shalakya Tantra 

Prasoothi&Striroga 

Koumarabhrutya 

Swastya & Yoga 

Casualty (Athyayika) 

Total 

Out 
Patients 

1244 

1639 

1129 

703 

695 

279 

763 

18 

6470 

In Patients 

74 

80 

87 

13 

30 

16 

300 

Bed days 
Occupied 

764 

RVa Aurveda Medlosl 
Ho 

751 

686 

133 

227 

191 

2752 

1oaphal, Ambate, Ae Kunu 

SULLUA-S74327, D. K. 
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Clinical Material for the Month of March 2023 
(Details of Lab, X-Ray, USG & ECG) 

Laboratory Investigations 

Clinical Hematology 

Serology & Immunology 

Urine Analysis 

Biochemical Investigations 

X-Ray 

USG 

ECG 

Total 

No of Investigations 

2567 

180 

435 

603 

39 

37 

37 

3898 
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